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3:08 PM PRAIRIE DuLONG TOWNSHIP
07/21/20 General Ledger
Cash Basis As of February 29, 2020
Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT - Other 0.00
Total TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT - Other 0.00
Total TRAVEL & ENTERTAINMENT 0.00
UNCATEGORIZED EXPENSES | 0.00
Total UNCATEGORIZED EXPENSES 0.00
UNIFORMS 0.00
Total UNIFORMS 0.00
UTILITIES 0.00
FS Propane 0.00
Check 03/12/2019 2265 ST CLAIR SERVI.. -MULTIPLE- Road & Bridg... 402.64 402.64 402.64
Check 08/13/2019 2301 ST CLAIR SERVI.. -MULTIPLE- Road & Bridg... 444 .00 444 .00 846.64
Check 10/08/2019 2314 ST CLAIR SERVIL... Annualfeef.. Road & Bridg... 8.00 8.00 854.64
Check 02/11/2020 2342 ST CLAIR SERVI...  501.000 Gall... Road & Bridg... 771.54 771.54 1,626.18
Total FS Propane 1,626.18 0.00 1,626.18
GAS & ELECTRIC 0.00
AMEREN IP 0.00
Check 03/08/2019 3096 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 106.11 106.11 106.11
Check 04/09/2019 3102 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 97.41 97 .41 203.52
Check 05/14/2019 3115 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 110.44 110.44 313.96
Check 06/11/2019 3125 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 96.88 96.88 410.84
Check 07/09/2019 3138 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 135.66 135.66 546.50
Check 08/13/2019 3146 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 1565.26 155.26 701.76
Check 09/10/2019 3163 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 113.24 113.24 815.00
Check 10/08/2019 3170 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 1156.12 115.12 930.12
Check 11/12/2019 3177 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 101.55 101.55 1,031.67
Check 12/10/2019 3186 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 96.72 96.72 1,128.39
Check 01/14/2020 3197 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 112.21 112.21 1,240.60
Check 02/11/2020 3206 AMEREN IP Acct#30471-... Town Fund C... 109.97 109.97 1,350.57
Total AMEREN IP 1,350.57 0.00 1,350.57
GAS & ELECTRIC - Other 0.00
Total GAS & ELECTRIC - Other 0.00
Total GAS & ELECTRIC 1,350.57 0.00 1,350.57
ILLINOIS POWER COMPANY 0.00
Total ILLINOIS POWER COMPANY 0.00
MIDWESTERN PROPANE 0.00
Total MIDWESTERN PROPANE 0.00
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3:08 PM
07/21/20
Cash Basis
Type Date
ST CLAIR SERVICE PROPANE
Check 03/12/2019
Check 08/13/2019

Num

e T TR i ———

2265
2301

Total ST CLAIR SERVICE PROPANE

TRASH HAULING
Total TRASH HAULING
UTILITIES - Other
Total UTILITIES - Other

Total UTILITIES
VOIDED CHECKS

Check 05/15/2019
Check 10/08/2019
Check 11/12/2019

Total VO I D ED CHECKS
VOIDED DEPOSITS
Total VO I D E D DEPOSITS

WAGES

ROAD EMPLOYEES

Paycheck 03/12/2019
Paycheck 03/12/2019
Paycheck 03/12/2019
Paycheck 04/09/2019
Paycheck 04/09/2019
Paycheck 04/09/2019
Paycheck 04/09/2019
Paycheck 04/09/2019
Paycheck 05/14/2019
Paycheck 05/14/2019
Paycheck 05/14/2019
Paycheck 05/14/2019
Paycheck 06/11/2019
Paycheck 06/11/2019
Paycheck 06/11/2019
Paycheck 06/11/2019
Paycheck 07/09/2019
Paycheck 07/09/2019
Paycheck 07/09/2019
Paycheck 07/09/2019
Paycheck 08/13/2019
Paycheck 08/13/2019
Paycheck 08/13/2019
Paycheck 08/13/2019
Paycheck 08/13/2019

3122
2170
2322

2116
2118
2119
2121
2123
2124
2125
2126
2128
2130
2131
2132
2133
2135
2136
2137
2143
2144
2145
2146
2150
2152
2153
2154
2155

PRAIRIE DuLONG TOWNSHIP

T P T T T

General Ledger
As of February 29, 2020

Ad] Name Memo
ST CLAIR SERVI...  Office billing..
ST CLAIR SERVI.. Office billing..
VOIDTome. VO I D..
vV O1 D VOIDPer...
VOIDEDGC. VIEEDK..

BIRKNER, Gilbert ...
GREGSON, Marvin
KARBAN, DENNI...
BIRKNER, Gilbert ...
BIRKNER, NICOL...
GREGSON, Marvin
KARBAN, DENNI...
SCHILLING, Roge...
BIRKNER, Gilbert ...
GREGSON, Marvin
KARBAN, DENNI...
SCHILLING, Roge...
BIRKNER, Gilbert ...
GREGSON, Marvin
KARBAN, DENNI...
SCHILLING, Roge...
GREGSON, Marvin
SCHILLING, Roge...
SOMMER, Gerald L
KARBAN, DENNI...
BIRKNER, Gilbert ...
BIRKNER, NICOL...
GREGSON, Marvin
KARBAN, DENNI...
SCHILLING, Roge...

Split Debit

Road & Bridg... 0.00
Road & Bridg.. 0.00
0.00

2,976.75

Town Fund C... 0.00
Permanent R... 0.00
Road & Bridg... 0.00
0.00

Permanent R... 165.00
Permanent R... 540.00
Permanent R... 188.00
Permanent R... 429.00
Permanent R... 44 .00
Permanent R... 332.00
Permanent R... 820.00
Permanent R... 64.00
Permanent R... 77.00
Permanent R... 608.00
Permanent R... 520.00
Permanent R... 392.00
Permanent R... 55.00
Permanent R... 712.00
Permanent R... 1,616.00
Permanent R... 1,488.00
Permanent R... 1,080.00
Permanent R... 1,328.00
Permanent R... 1,200.00
Permanent R... 1,400.00
Permanent R... 187.00
Permanent R... 66.00
Permanent R... 768.00
Permanent R... 2,136.00
Permanent R... 1,904.00

Credit

0.00

0.00

Original Amount

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

165.00
540.00
188.00
429.00
44.00
332.00
820.00
64.00
77.00
608.00
520.00
392.00
55.00
712.00
1,616.00
1,488.00
1,080.00
1,328.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
187.00
66.00
768.00
2,136.00
1,904.00

Balance

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,976.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
165.00
705.00
893.00
1,322.00
1,366.00
1,698.00
2,518.00
2,582.00
2,659.00
3,267.00
3,787.00
4,179.00
4,234.00
4,946.00
6,562.00
8,050.00
9,130.00
10,458.00
11,658.00
13,058.00
13,245.00
13,311.00
14,079.00
16,215.00
18,119.00
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PRAIRIE DuLONG TOWNSHIP

3:08 PM
07/21/20 General Ledger
Cash Basis As of February 29, 2020
Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance
Paycheck 08/13/2019 2156 SOMMER, Gerald L Permanent R... 435.00 435.00 18,554.00
Paycheck 09/10/2019 2162 GREGSON, AAR... Permanent R.. 80.00 80.00 18,634.00
Paycheck 09/10/2019 2166 KARBAN, DENNI... Permanent R.. 1,408.00 1,408.00 20,042.00
Paycheck 09/10/2019 2165 SCHILLING, Roge... Permanent R.. 1,392.00 1,392.00 21,434.00
Paycheck 09/10/2019 2167 SOMMER, Gerald L Permanent R... 225.00 225.00 21,659.00
Paycheck 09/10/2019 2163 BIRKNER, Gilbert ... Permanent R... 225.50 225.50 21,884.50
Paycheck 09/10/2019 2168 BIRKNER, NICOL... Permanent R... 88.00 88.00 21,972.50
Paycheck 09/10/2019 2164 GREGSON, Marvin Permanent R.. 1,056.00 1,056.00 23,028.50
Paycheck 10/08/2019 2172 GREGSON, Marvin Permanent R.. 648.00 648.00 23,676.50
Paycheck 10/08/2019 2173 KARBAN, DENNI... Permanent R.. 1,680.00 1,680.00 25,356.50
Paycheck 10/08/2019 2174 SCHILLING, Roge... Permanent R.. 1,680.00 1,680.00 27,036.50
Paycheck 10/08/2019 2175 SOMMER, Gerald L Permanent R... 240.00 240.00 27,276.50
Paycheck 10/08/2019 2177 BIRKNER, Gilbert ... Permanent R... 418.00 418.00 27,694.50
Paycheck 11/12/2019 2180 BIRKNER, Gilbert ... Permanent R... 88.00 88.00 27,782.50
Paycheck 11/12/2019 2182 GREGSON, Marvin Permanent R... 672.00 672.00 28,454 .50
Paycheck 11/12/2019 2183 KARBAN, DENNI... Permanent R... 552.00 552.00 29,006.50
Paycheck 12/10/2019 2185 BIRKNER, Gilbert ... Permanent R... 165.00 165.00 29,171.50
Paycheck 12/10/2019 2187 GREGSON, Marvin Permanent R... 424 .00 424.00 29,595.50
Paycheck 12/10/2019 2188 KARBAN, DENNI... Permanent R... 368.00 368.00 29,963.50
Paycheck 12/10/2019 2189 SCHILLING, Roge... Permanent R.. 328.00 328.00 30,291.50
Paycheck 01/14/2020 2190 BIRKNER, Gilbert ... Permanent R.. 121.00 121.00 30,412.50
Paycheck 01/14/2020 2192 GREGSON, Marvin Permanent R... 504.00 504.00 30,916.50
Paycheck 01/14/2020 2193 KARBAN, DENNI... Permanent R... 576.00 576.00 31,492.50
Paycheck 02/11/2020 2194 BIRKNER, Gilbert ... Permanent R... 156.00 156.00 31,648.50
Paycheck 02/11/2020 2196 GREGSON, Marvin Permanent R... 654.50 654.50 32,303.00
Paycheck 02/11/2020 2197 KARBAN, DENNI... Permanent R.. 527.00 527.00 32,830.00
Total ROAD EMPLOYEES 32,830.00 0.00 32,830.00
WAGES - Other 0.00
Total WAGES - Other 0.00
Total WAGES 32,830.00 0.00 32,830.00
INTEREST INCOME 0.00
General Journa 03/31/2019 2019.. 03/31/2019 1.. NTEREST 1I.. 65.28 -65.28 -65.28
General Journa 04/30/2019 2019... 04/30/2019 |.. NTEREST I.. 185.95 -185.95 -251.23
General Journa 05/31/2019 2019... 05/31/2019 NTEREST 336.93 -336.93 -588.16
General Journa 06/30/2019 2019... 06/30/2019 NTEREST 224.73 -224.73 -812.89
General Journa 07/31/2019 2019.. 07/31/2019 |.. NTEREST I.. 374.07 -374.07 -1,186.96
General Journa 08/31/2019 2019.. 08/31/2019 |.. NTEREST I... 399.14 -399.14 -1,586.10
General Journa 09/20/2019 2019... 09/20/20191... INTEREST 234.00 -234.00 -1,820.10
General Journa 09/30/2019 2019... 09/30/2019 1... INTEREST 93.84 -93.84 -1,913.94
General Journa 10/31/2019 2019.. 10/31/2019 NTEREST 376.45 -376.45 -2,290.39
General Journa 11/30/2019 2019... 11/30/2019 NTEREST 360.49 -360.49 -2,650.88
General Journa 12/31/2019 2019... 12/31/20191... INTEREST 338.13 -338.13 -2,989.01
General Journa 01/31/2020 2019.. 01/31/2020 1... INTEREST I... 377.99 -377.99 -3,367.00
General Journa 02/29/2020 2019.. 02/29/2020 1.. NTEREST |I... 315.33 -315.33 -3,682.33
Total INTEREST INCOME 0.00 3,682.33 -3,682.33

Page 43



e e T T R R T T s

3:08 PM PRAIRIE DuLONG TOWNSHIP

07/21/20 General Ledger
Cash Basis As of February 29, 2020
Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance
OTHER INCOME 0.00
Total OTHER INCOME 0.00
NOTE PAYMENTS 0.00
BUILDING PAYMENTS 0.00
Total BUILDING PAYMENTS 0.00
CONTENT PAYMENTS 0.00
Total CONTENT PAYMENTS 0.00
NOTE PAYMENTS - Other 0.00
Total NOTE PAYMENTS - Other 0.00
Total NOTE PAYMENTS 0.00
OTHER EXPENSES 0.00
Total OTHER EXPENSES 0.00
No accnt 0.00
Total no accnt 0.00
TOTAL 630,802.00 630,802.00 0.00
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07/21/20
Cash Basis

Type

Audit Fund

Genera
Genera
Genera

General Journa

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera

Journal
Journa
Journa

Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa

Journa

General Journal

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Check

Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal

General Journal

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera

General Journa
General Journa
General Journa
General Journa
General Journa

Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa

Journa
Journal

Total Audit Fund

Date

03/31/2019
04/30/2019
05/31/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/30/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019
07/24/2019
07/24/2019
07/31/2019
08/29/2019
08/29/2019
08/31/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/12/2019
09/20/2019
09/30/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
10/31/2019
11/30/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/31/2019
01/31/2020
02/29/2020

Num

2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019...
2019...
2019..
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019..
2019..
2019...
Moor...
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019..
2019..
2019...
2019...
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..

PRAIRIE DuLONG TOWNSHIP

General Ledger
As of February 29, 2020

Adj Name

MOORE & SIMON...

Memo

03/31/2019
04/30/2019
05/31/2019

2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
06/30/2019 1I...
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta...
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
07/31/2019 |...
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
08/31/2019 |..
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
02/28/2019 ...
09/20/2019 |..
09/30/2019 1..
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
10/31/2019 |..
11/30/2019 |...
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta...
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..

12/31/2019
01/31/2020
02/29/2020

Credit

Split Debit
NTEREST I... 0.32
NTEREST |... 1.21
NTEREST I... 231

Town Fund C.. 31.01
IMRF Fund 19.38
IMRF Fund 451 .64
Town Fund C... 722.64
INTEREST I... 2.07
Town Fund C... 588.81
IMRF Fund 367.99
Town Fund C.. 190.30
IMRF Fund 118.93
INTEREST |... 3.39
Town Fund C... 236.74
IMRF Fund 147.96
INTEREST |I... 4.04
Town Fund C... 338.10
IMRF Fund 211.31
AUDIT EXPE...
INTEREST |I... 1.87
INTEREST |... 0.51
Town Fund C... 360.93
MRF Fund 225.57
NTEREST |... 2.27
NTEREST I... 2.38
Town Fund C... 322.99
IMRF Fund 201.85
Town Fund C.. .22
MRF Fund 0.76
NTEREST |... 2.46
NTEREST I... 2.89
INTEREST I... 2.46
4 566.31

3,700.00

3,700.00

Original Amount

0.32
1.21
2.31
31.01
19.38
451.64
722.64
2.07
588.81
367.99
190.30
118.93
3.39
236.74
147.96
4.04
338.10
211.31
-3,700.00
1.87
0.51
360.93
225.57
2.27
2.38
322.99
201.85
1.22
0.76
2.46
2.89
2.46

Balance

3,414.81
3,415.13
3,416.34
3,418.65
3,449.66
3,469.04
3,920.68
4,643.32
4,645.39
5,234.20
5,602.19
5,792.49
5,911.42
5,914.81
6,151.55
6,299.51
6,303.55
6,641.65
6,852.96
3,152.96
3,154.83
3,155.34
3,516.27
3,741.84
3,744.11
3,746.49
4.,069.48
4,271.33
4,272.55
4,273.31
4 275.77
4,278.66
4.281.12

4,281.12

Page 1



3:08 PM

07/21/20
Cash Basis

Type

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera

Bridge Fund

Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa

Journa

General Journal
General Journal

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera

General Journa
General Journa
General Journa

Total Bridge Fund
Building & Equipment Fund

Journal
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa

General Journal
General Journal

Deposit

General Journal

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Check

Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journal
Journal
Journa
Journa
Journa

General Journal
General Journal

Date

03/31/2019
04/30/2019
05/31/2019
06/07/2019
06/25/2019
06/30/2019
07/09/2019
07/24/2019
07/31/2019
08/29/2019
08/31/2019
09/10/2019
09/20/2019
09/30/2019
10/11/2019
10/31/2019
11/30/2019
12/18/2019
12/19/2019
12/31/2019
01/31/2020
02/29/2020

Total Building & Equipment Fund
Equipment & Building Fund

03/31/2019
04/30/2019
05/15/2019
05/31/2019
06/07/2019
06/25/2019
06/30/2019
07/09/2019
07/24/2019
07/31/2019
08/29/2019
08/31/2019
09/10/2019
09/20/2019
09/30/2019
10/11/2019
10/31/2019
11/12/2019
11/30/2019
12/18/2019

Num

2019..
2019...
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019...
2019...
2019..
2019..
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..

2019...
2019..

2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019..
John ..
2019..
2019..

PRAIRIE DuLONG TOWNSHIP

Adij Name

John Deere Finan...

General Ledger
As of February 29, 2020

Memo

03/31/2019 |I..
04/30/2019 |..
05/31/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta...
2018 R/E Ta...
06/30/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
07/31/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta..
08/31/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta...
09/20/2019 1...
09/30/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta..
10/31/2019 |...
11/30/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta...
2018 R/E Ta...

12/31/2019
01/31/2020
02/29/2020

03/31/2019 |..
04/30/2019 1...

Deposit

05/31/2019 |...
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
06/30/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta..
2018 R/E Ta..
07/31/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta...
08/31/2019 1...
2018 R/E Ta..
09/20/2019 1..
09/30/2019 |...
2018 R/E Ta...
10/31/2019 I..
P O #06566...
11/30/2019 |...
2018 R/E Ta..

Split Debit
INTEREST 0.11
INTEREST 0.41
INTEREST 0.82
IMRF Fund 33.34
IMRF Fund 776.83
INTEREST L. 0.75
MRF. Fund 632.96
MRF Fund 204.56
NTEREST I... 1.56
MRF Fund 254 .49
NTEREST I... 1.96
MRF Fund 363.46
NTEREST I... 1.35
NTEREST I... 0.57
MRF Fund 387.98
NTEREST |... 2.38
NTEREST |... 2.45
IMRF Fund 347.22
IMRF Fund 1.32
INTEREST 2.49
INTEREST 2.85
INTEREST 2.42

3,022.28
INTEREST |I... 3.72
INTEREST |I... 10.78
EQUIPMENT 2,700.00
NTEREST I... 20.82
MRF Fund 166.71
MRF Fund 3,884.30
NTEREST I... 18.65
MRF Fund 3,164.86
MRF Fund 1,022.85
NTEREST I... 24.33
MRF Fund 1,272.50
NTEREST |I... 27.35
MRF Fund 1,817.34
INTEREST 1I... 17.41
INTEREST I... 7.12
IMRF Fund 1,940.00
INTEREST |I... 28.42
EQUIPMENT
INTEREST |I... 18.14
IMRF Fund 1,736.09

Credit Original Amount

0.11
0.41
0.82
33.34
776.83
0.75
632.96
204.56
1.56
254 .49
1.96
363.46
1.35
0.57
387.98
2.38
2.45
347.22
1.32
2.49
2.85
2.42

0.00

3.72
10.78
2,700.00
20.82
166.71
3,884.30
18.65
3,164.86
1,022.85
24.33
1,272.50
2r.33
1,817.34
17.41
.32
1,940.00
28.42
-27,400.00
18.14
1,736.09

27,400.00

Balance

1,197.35
1,197.46
1,197.87
1,198.69
1.232.03
2,008.86
2,009.61
2,642.57
2,847.13
2,848.69
3,103.18
3,105.14
3,468.60
3,469.95
3,470.52
3,858.50
3,860.88
3,863.33
4,210.55
4,211.87
4.214.36
4 217.21
4.219.63

4,219.63
0.00

0.00

29.142.50
29,146.22
29,157.00
31,857.00
31,877.82
32,044.53
35,928.83
35.947.48
39,112.34
40,135.19
40,159.52
41,432.02
41,459.35
43,276.69
43,294.10
43,301.22
45,241.22
45,269.64
17,869.64
17.887.78
19,623.87
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07/21/20
Cash Basis

Type

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera

Journa
Journa
Journa

Journa

Date

12/19/2019
12/31/2019
01/31/2020
02/29/2020

Total Equipment & Building Fund

General Assistance Fund
General Journal

Check

General Journal
General Journal

Genera
Genera
Genera!

General Journa

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera

Journal
Journal
Journal

Journa
Journa

Journa
Journal
Journal

General Journal

Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera
Genera

General Journa

Check

Journal
Journal
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa
Journa

General Journal

03/31/2019
04/12/2019
04/30/2019
05/31/2019
06/07/2019
06/25/2019
06/30/2019
07/09/2019
07/24/2019
07/31/2019
08/29/2019
08/31/2019
09/10/2019
09/20/2019
09/30/2019
10/11/2019
10/31/2019
11/30/2019
12/18/2019
12/19/2019
12/31/2019
01/31/2020
02/10/2020
02/29/2020

Total General Assistance Fund
IMRF Fund

Check
Check

General Journal
General Journal

Check
Check
Genera
Genera
Genera

Check

Journal
Journal
Journal

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

03/13/2019
03/15/2019
03/31/2019
04/30/2019
05/31/2019
05/31/2019
05/31/2019
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
06/11/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019
06/30/2019
07/09/2019
07/09/2019

Num

2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..

2019...
Allied...
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019...
2019...
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019..
2019...
G.a. ...
2019..

IMRF..
IMRF...
2019...
2019...
IMRF...
IMRF...
2019...
2019...
2019...
IMRF..
2019..
2019...
2019...
2019...
2019..

Adj

PRAIRIE DuLONG TOWNSHIP

General Ledger
As of February 29, 2020

Credit

Original Amount

Name Memo Split Debit
2018 R/E Ta... IMRF Fund 6.58
12/31/2019 NTEREST I... 11.53
01/31/2020 NTEREST I... 13.28
02/29/2020 NTEREST |I... 11.28
17,924 .04
03/31/20191... INTEREST I... 8.35
Allied Benefits Sys... General Ass... Medical Cata...
04/30/20191... INTEREST I... 23.80
05/31/20191... INTEREST I... 43.54
2018 R/IE Ta... Town Fund C... 96.90
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C.. 2,258.29
06/30/20191... INTERESTI... 37.15
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C... 1,840.04
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C.. 594.68
07/31/20191... INTEREST I... 43.28
2018 R/IE Ta... Town Fund C... 739.81
08/31/20191... INTEREST I... 46.93
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C... 1,056.58
09/20/20191... INTEREST I... 28.95
09/30/20191... INTEREST I... 11.67
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C... 1,127.90
10/31/20191... INTERESTI... 45.72
11/30/20191... INTEREST I... 45.98
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C... 1,009.34
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C... 3.82
12/31/20191... INTEREST I... 44 81
01/31/20201... INTERESTI... 49.56
G. A. Bank withdra... MISCELLAN...
02/29/2020 1... INTEREST I... 42.02
9,199.12
IMRF BANK DEBIT  02/2019 IM... RETIREMENT
IMRF BANK DEBIT  03/2019 IM... RETIREMENT
03/31/20191... INTEREST I... 5.51
04/30/20191... INTEREST I... 15.78
IMRF BANK DEBIT  04/2019 IM... RETIREMENT
IMRF BANK DEBIT  05/2019 IM... RETIREMENT
05/31/20191... INTEREST I... 28.85
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C... 44 .96
2018 R/E Ta... -SPLIT- 31.80
IMRF BANK DEBIT  06/2019 IM... RETIREMENT
2018 R/E Ta... -SPLIT- 740.80
2018 R/E Ta... Town Fund C... 1,047.83
06/30/20191... INTEREST I... 23.68
2018 R/IE Ta... Town Fund C... 853.79
2018 R/E Ta... -SPLIT- 603.60

27,400.00

1,345.00

123.66

1,468.66

675.58
675.58

675.58
675.58

675.58

6.58
11.53
13.28
11.28

8.35
-1,345.00
23.80
43.54
96.90
2,258.29
37.15
1,840.04
594.68
43.28
739.81
46.93
1,056.58
28.95
11.67
1,127.90
45.72
45.98
1,009.34
3.82

44 .81
49.56
-123.66
42.02

-675.58
-675.58
5.51
15.78
-675.58
-675.58
28.85
44 .96
31.80
-675.58
740.80
1,047.83
23.68
853.79
603.60

Balance

19,630.45
19,641.98
19,655.26
19,666.54

19,666.54

65,523.12
65,531.47
64,186.47
64,210.27
64,253.81
64,350.71
66,609.00
66,646.15
68,486.19
69,080.87
69,124.15
69,863.96
69,910.89
70,967.47
70,996.42
71,008.09
72,135.99
72,181.71
